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Chapter 640

AN ACT to increase the appropriation under 20.440 (1) (a) of the stat-
utes, as affected by the laws of 1965, relating to implementing the
reorganizational plan for the industrial commission's industrial safety
and buildings division.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:
The appropriation in section 20.440 (1) (a) of the statutes, as af-

fected by the laws of 1965, is increased by $264,718 for 1966-67 for the
purpose of implementing the reorganizational plan for the industrial com-
mission's industrial safety and buildings division pursuant to the directive
of the governor and the legislature.

Approved duly 1, 1966.
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